Rad (Maturavorbereitung) jeweils Mittwoch 5./6./7.

5.5, 6.S, 7.S Schuljahr 2016/2017

Std.(11.25-14.00)

Leichtathletik

Schwimmen

Handball/FuBball

Prof. Piuk/Welz

Prof. Eritscher/Winkler

Prof. Zettl

TS1

SH

TH1

Datum

5./6./7. Std

5./6./7. Std

5./6. Std

21.Sep

28.Sep

05.0kt

12.0kt

19.0kt

09.Nov

16.Nov

65

23.Nov

30.Nov

55

75

07.Dez

14.Dez

21.Dez

11.Jén

18.Jén

25.Jan

01.Feb

55

08.Feb

22.Feb

01.Mar

7S

6S

08.Mar

15.Mér

22 .Mar

29.Mér

05.Apr

19.Apr

26.Apr

75

03.Mai

10.Mai

17.Mai

65

55

24 Mai

31.Mai

6S

55

7S

07.Jun

14.Jun

55

7S

6S

21.Jun

28. Jun

7S

6S

55




